SENTURION EDDY CURRENT PROBES
  PROTECTED SIDE VIEW – PRSV04 BEAM - 10mm  SHIELDED TIP
 Measurement range of 2.0mm with high linearity.
 Target focused, eliminating side view effects.
 Can be mounted flush to machine case.
 Non-contact measurement of static or dynamic surfaces
 Robust stainless steel threaded case
 Polymer resin filled tip capable of high pressure operation

  ........................................................................ <0.2% at 1.0mm target distance
Effect of target magnetism ...................................................................... <1% at 110mT
ORDERING INFORMATION
   PRSV04/  1.0  U  1  0  0         EXC/ 4.0  A  0   ECD04/ 5  0  0
Cable length
0.5 – 0.5m
1.0 – 1m
2.0 – 2m
5.0 – 5m
7.0 – 7m
9.0 – 9m
14 – 14m (not 4mm range)
 Cable length
4.0 – 4m
4.5 – 4.5m
6.0 – 6m
6.5 – 6.5m
8.0 – 8m
8.5 – 8.5m
Total system
cable length
2 – 2m
5 – 5m
7 – 7m
9 – 9m
14 – 14m
Cable protection
U – Unarmoured (standard)
A – Armoured
 Cable protection
A – Armoured
U – Unarmoured
Range (Sensitivity)
0 – 2.0mm (8mV/µm)
Connector gender
0 – Female SMC (for direct driver connection)
1 – Male LEMO (f.u.w. extension cable)
2 – Male SMC coaxial jack (f.u.w. extension)
Connector type
0 – SMC
1 – LEMO 00
Thread type
0 – 1/2”-20UNF
1 – M12x1.25 (standard)
Thread length is 50mm on standard units,
but can be between 25mm and 115mm
Please specify separately.
Range (sensitivity)
0 – 2.0mm (8mV/µm)
Sensonics Ltd
Northbridge Road
Berkhamsted
Herts, HP4 1EF
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1442 876833
Fax: +44 (0)1442 876477
Mounting
0  -   Std plate
1  -   35mm DIN rail
Note: Total system lengths must add up to
2, 5, 7 or 9m (2m systems cannot include